
SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM

Tr
an

sl
at

io
n

 o
f t

h
e 

or
ig

in
al

 in
st

ru
ct

io
n

s

ALPHA
Oven

 
LLAL110 - AL140



ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TABLE 1

8

7

7

2

6

1

10

5

9

12

9

8

14

11

3

15

13



POS

DOOR HANDLE 

TPS SCREW 5X16 A2

GLASS FIXING SCREW

TBCE SCREW A2 M10X30

DOOR GLASS SPACER

COMPLETE DOOR ASSEMBLY

TEFLON  WASHER

DOOR ASSEMBLY

DOOR GLAZING PROFILE TUBE

 

DOOR GLAZING PROFILE

CERAMIC GLASS 626x93 mm

ALUMINUM GASKET L.95 mm

ALUMINUM GASKET L.609 mm

OUTER DOOR GLASS MM.6x624,5X193

C01.4397

C01.4398

C01.4399

C01.3605

C01.3606

C01.3607

C01.3149

C01.2377

C01.2381

C01.4400

C01.4401

C01.4014

C01.4031

C01.4032

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TABLE 2

21

25

26

22

22

24

26

23



POS

SUPPORT

KEY 5X5X20

RING FOR SHAFT 15

DOOR MECHANISM WASHER

RIGHT LIMIT BUSHING 

LEFT LIMIT BUSHINGC01.3609

C01.3047

C01.3610

C01.3611

C01.3612

C01.3613

21

22

23

24

25

26

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



33

30

31

36

32

34

35

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TAV3



POS

JOINT 3/8

DOOR SPRING

DOOR 3/8 CHAIN

CYLINDER THREADED ROD

PISTON BRONZE WASHER

RIGHT LIMIT ASSEMBLY

PINION 3/8 Z15 WITH BEARING

C01.3042

C01.3614

C01.3615

C01.3616

C01.3617

C01.1859

C01.3182

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



46

47

49

56

58

55

59

45

50

44

40

51

53

54

57

48

45

52

46

41

43

42

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TAV4



POS

DOOR SEAL

COMPLETE FRONT

AL110 RIGHT HAND BACK PANEL

AL140 LEFT HAND BACK PANEL

AL110 LEFT MIDDLE PANEL

LIGHT BOX COVER

FIBRE GLASS PANEL

AL140 RIGHT MIDDLE PANEL

DOOR SEAL LONG PROFILE

DOOR SEAL SHORT PROFILE

AL140 SIDE FASCIA STAINLESS STEEL

AL140 SIDE FASCIA IN MATTE 9005 (BLACK)

AL140 SIDE FASCIA GLOSSY RAL 3020 (RED)

AL140 SIDE FASCIA IN GLOSSY RAL 1003 (YELLOW)

C01.3619

C01.3620

C01.3621

C01.3622

C01.4402

C01.3625

C01.4404

C01.4406

C01.4408

C01.4409

C01.4410

C01.4413

C01.4417

C01.4418

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

45

45

46

47

48

49

50

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk

AL110 SIDE FASCIA STAINLESS STEELC01.3624 45

AL110 SIDE FASCIA GLOSSY RAL 3020 (RED)C01.4403 45

AL110 SIDE FASCIA IN GLOSSY RAL 1003 (YELLOW)C01.4405 45

AL110 SIDE FASCIA IN MATTE 9005 (BLACK)C01.4407 45

AL140 LEFT MIDDLE PANELC01.4411 47

AL110 RIGHT MIDDLE PANELC01.4412 48

AL110 LEFT HAND BACK PANELC01.4414 49



POS

BLACK HANDLE

SPACER M5X8X20 ZN

LIGHT BOX GLAZING PROFILE

CERAMIC GLASS 192x93

STAINLESS STEEL RING NUT ø80 mm

C01.3637

C01.3638

C01.3639

C01.3172

C01.4180

55

56

57

58

59

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk

SPACER M5X8X10 ZN

LAMP HOLDER BRACKET

LED LAMP HOLDER 12V DC

FRONT FASCIA IN MATTE 9005 (BLACK)

FRONT FASCIA IN STAINLESS STEEL 

FRONT FASCIA IN GLOSSY RAL 3020 (RED)

FRONT FASCIA IN GLOSSY RAL 1003 (YELLOW)

C01.4420

C01.4421

C01.4422

C01.4423

C01.4415

C01.4416

C01.4424

51

51

51

51

52

53

54

AL140 RIGHT HAND BACK PANELC01.4419 50



73

74

72

78

75

70

B

A

A

B

76

71

70

75

72

76

71

74

73

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TAV5



POS

AL140 HEATING ELEMENT 230V 2000W

AL140 HEATING ELEMENT 230V 4000W

AL140 HEATING ELEMENT 230V 1750W

AL140 HEATING ELEMENT 230V 3500W

AL140 CENTRAL SANDBLASTED CORDIERITE BRICK

AL140 SIDE A - SANDBLASTED CORDIERITE BRICK

AL140 SIDE B - SANDBLASTED CORDIERITE BRICK

STONES STOP SPRING (46mm)

AL140 CENTRAL NAPOLI BRICK 25mm

AL140 SIDE A - NAPOLI BRICK 25mm

AL140 SIDE B - NAPOLI BRICK 25mm

C01.4426

C01.4428

C01.4430

C01.4432

C01.4434

C01.4436

C01.4438

C01.4440

C01.3642

C01.3644

C01.4441

70

71

72

72

73

73

74

74

75

76

78

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk

AL110 HEATING ELEMENT 230V 1250WC01.4425 70

AL110 HEATING ELEMENT 230V 3000WC01.4427 71

AL110 SIDE A - SANDBLASTED CORDIERITE BRICKC01.4429 72

AL110 SIDE A - NAPOLI BRICK 25mmC01.4431 72

AL110 SIDE B - SANDBLASTED CORDIERITE BRICKC01.4433 73

AL110 SIDE B - NAPOLI BRICK 25mmC01.4435 73

AL110 CENTRAL SANDBLASTED CORDIERITE BRICKC01.4437 74

AL110 CENTRAL NAPOLI BRICK 25mmC01.4439 74



92

107

102

103

101

93

108

110

104

99

99

105

109

95

96

91

90

113

100

98

106

99

99

113

111

97

105

112

94

92

98

99

100

99

106

91

114

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TAV6



POS

AL140 STAND BASE PANEL

AL140 RIGHT INTERNAL PANEL

AL140 LEFT INTERNAL PANEL

AL140  INTERNAL BACK PANEL

AL140 EXTERNAL BACK PANEL

MIDDLE STAND BRACKET

 

AL140 EXTERNAL RH SIDE PANEL

TOP STAND BRACKET

 

AL140 SUPPORT FRONT

AL140 SUPPORT TOP PANEL

C01.4445

C01.4447

C01.4449

C01.4451

C01.4453

C01.4455

C01.4457

C01.4459

C01.3669

C01.3670

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk

AL110 EXTERNAL RH SIDE PANELC01.4444 90

AL110 SUPPORT FRONTC01.4446 91

AL110 SUPPORT TOP PANELC01.4448 92

AL110 EXTERNAL BACK PANELC01.4450 93

AL110 RIGHT INTERNAL PANELC01.4452 94

AL110 LEFT INTERNAL PANELC01.4454 95

AL110  INTERNAL BACK PANELC01.4456 96

AL110 STAND BASE PANELC01.4458 97

KNOB M8X20

AL140 BOTTOM STAND BRACKET 

 

C01.3672

C01.3673

100

101

AL110 BOTTOM STAND BRACKET C01.3671 100



POS

SPACER M5X8X15 ZN

AL140 LOWER RH CRANKCASE 

FAN FILTER

FRONT EDGE

C01.4469

C01.4470

C01.4471

C01.4472

111

112

113

114

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk

WINCH

ROD D.5 0.20 M

AL140 LH LOWER CRANKCASE

AL140 REAR GUIDE CRANKCASE

AL140 CENTRAL LOWER CRANKCASE

ROTATING WHEEL D.80 W/O BRAKE

ROTATING WHEEL D.125 W/O BRAKE

ROTATING WHEEL D.125 W/BRAKE

AL140 EXTERNAL LEFT SIDE PANEL

C01.3674

C01.3675

C01.3676

C01.3677

C01.3678

C01.4461

C01.4463

C01.4465

C01.4467

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

AL110 EXTERNAL LEFT SIDE PANELC01.4460 107

AL110 REAR GUIDE CRANKCASEC01.4462 108

AL110 CENTRAL LOWER CRANKCASEC01.4464 109

AL110 LH LOWER CRANKCASEC01.4466 110

AL110 LOWER RH CRANKCASE C01.4468 111



120

126

123

139

122

124

125

121

132

131

138

137

136

130

140

134 135

133

127

128

129

141

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TAV7



POS

SPRING

JOINT 3/8

REDUCER

12X35 DOWEL

KEY 8X7X80

SPACER D.69X12

AIR CONTROL BUSH

OIL SEAL 35X62X7

CONNECTING LINK 3/8

BEARING 6207 -2RS

RING FOR SHAFT 35

RCK40 D.35/60 LOCKING SET

TRANSMISSION ROD M12

THRUST BEARING 32207A

FRAME FOR FIBRE CERAMIC

CHAIN 3/8 x 7/32 TRANSMISSION

0.37KW MOTOR FOR INVERTER

PINION 3/8 Z15 WITH BEARING

GEAR UNIT-DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

GEAR UNIT CHAIN TENSIONER

ANTI-VIBRATION RUBBER 30X30

C01.3679

C01.3680

C01.3681

C01.2220

C01.3617

C01.3279

C01.3682

C01.3683

C01.3684

C01.3685

C01.3239

C01.3686

C01.3687

C01.3688

C01.3689

C01.3182

C01.4473

C01.4474

C01.4475

C01.3693

C01.3237

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



POS

M12x35 TE SCREW
 . 

C01.4476 141

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



161

160

156

152

154

153

151

151

155

x2

150

148

155

149

164

165

x2

147

159

162

158

167

146

166

157

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TAV8



POS

BASE

BASE FOR JOY STICK

JOYSTICK

USB SOCKET

NC CONTACT

NO CONTACT

NO CONTACT

FRAME FOR TOUCHSCREEN

KNOB M8X20

GREEN NO CONTACT

EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON ONLY

COMPLETE EMERGENCY STOP 

10” TOUCH SCREEN

SPACER M5X8X10 ZN

RED FRONT PANEL

THERMOSTAT HANDLE

FRONT PANEL - LASER CUT ALPHA LOGO

3-POSITION SELECTOR + KEY

SINGLE-PHASE THERMOSTAT 450 C 3MT

230V WARNING LAMP OVEN + LIGHT LENS

COOLING FAN 120x120

C01.4477

C01.2400

C01.4247

C01.3697

C01.3698

C01.4478

C01.3700

C01.4479

C01.4480

C01.4594

C01.3673

C01.4481

C01.2230

C01.3214

C01.4482

C01.4483

C01.4415

C01.4484

C01.4485

C01.4486

C01.4593

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

164

165

166

167

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



170

172

186

171 175

173

182

174

183

175

176

176

184

186

194

188

187

180

181

170

177

195

192
193

178

179

FU1

FU1
FU1

185

191 196

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TAV9



POS

INVERTER

RECTIFIER

FUSE  5x20T 4A

FUSE  5x20T 10A

FUSE  5x20T 2,5A

FUSE  5x20T 1,25A

COMPLETE BRACKET

TERMINAL BLOCK KIT

BUZZER BOARD

STATIC RELAY 30A

3P 32A 230V CONTACTOR

FUSE HOLDER TERMINAL KIT

AUTOMATIC SWITCH

BOARD CAPACITIVE FILTER 23A

TCJ OVEN PROBE 3000mm

TOUCH 10” INTERFACE BOARD SSR

130VA SINGLE-PHASE TRANSFORMER

PHASE CONTROL TERMINAL KIT

HOODEXPANSION BOARD FOR TOUCH

LED SUPPLY UNIT 24V

SAFETY THERMOSTAT (FAIL SAFE 500C)

C01.3704

C01.1881

C01.3301

C01.2406

C01.3300

C01.3302

C01.3303

C01.4487

C01.3306

C01.3307

C01.3705

C01.3308

C01.3063

C01.3707

C01.3708

C01.3709

C01.2483

C01.3711

C01.3158

C01.4488

C01.4489

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

191

192

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



POS

FUSE  5x20T 1A

RELAY 4 CONTACTS 4.8x0.5

SCREW SOCKET 4P FOR RELAY

PHASE SEQUENCE CHECKC01.4490

C01.4491

C01.4492

C01.2389

193

194

195

196

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



214

201

207

211

212

213

200

210

202

203

205

207

203

206

204

208

ALPHA LLAL110 - AL140 TABLE 10



POS

PLUG CASING (MAINS)

PLUG CASING (HOOD)

PLUG CASING (MAINS)

SERIAL CABLE

METAL ADAPTER HOUSING (HOOD)

PLUG BODY (MAINS)

FEMALE ADAPTER (MAINS)

PG29 CABLE GLAND

PG11 CABLE GLAND

METAL ADAPTER HOUSING (MAINS)

FEMALE ADAPTER (HOOD)

MALE ADAPTER (MAINS)

TOUCHSCREEN CONNECTING CABLE

BUZZER/SSR CONNECTING CABLE

C01.3712

C01.3714

C01.3715

C01.3716

C01.3717

C01.3718

C01.3719

C01.3720

C01.3721

C01.3722

C01.3723

C01.3724

C01.3725

C01.3726

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

210

211

212

213

214

CODE DESCRIPTION 

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM

Tr
an

sl
at

io
n

 o
f t

h
e 

or
ig

in
al

 in
st

ru
ct

io
n

s

ALPHA
Hood 

HAL110 | HAL140



ALPHA HAL110 - HAL1140 TABLE 11

13

3

7

12

5

2

4

11

14

10

1

9



CODE DESCRIPTION POS

FILTER

CASE

BLACK KNOB

HAL110 BLACK FRONT

LH SHOULDER STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL

RH SHOULDER STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL

HOOD WIRING

ASPIRATOR VT150

PLUG BODY

LED LAMP L.932 mm

PG11 CABLE GLAND

RED CUPPONE LOGO

LH SHOULDER PAINTED RAL 9005 MATTE BLACK

RH SHOULDER PAINTED RAL 9005 MATTE BLACK

C01.2514

C01.4493

C01.4495

C01.4496

C01.3730

C01.4497

C01.3723

C01.3721

C01.3720

C01.3735

C01.4498

C01.4499

C01.4500

C01.4501

1

2

3

4

5

7

9

10

11

12

13

13

14

14

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk 0161 696 0052 www.llkpizzapros.co.uk

HAL140 BLACK FRONTC01.4494 2


